BID #23-08 - RESIDENTIAL INSPECTION SERVICES FOR THE CITY OF CAMDEN’S NEIGHBORHOOD

IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM?2

PRICE SHEET - BID OPENING JUNE 22, 2023 @ 11:00 AM

Category
Phase |

Inspection Services
Phase Il
Construction Settlement
Monitoring
Payments
AS-NEEDED CHARGES
Category
Hourly rate for additional meetings requested in excess of scheduled meetings listed in Phases | and II.
The hourly rate provided is all-inclusive and represents charges such as travel fuel parking etc.

Flat inspection cost for missed inspection as a result of the City or homeowner. Vendor required to
reschedule inspection in order to perform inspection services within five (5) to seven (7) business days.

Flat rate to perform Post-Inspection of property as requested by City representative

DUANE WALLACE

Cost per Property
$1,200.0000

$ 600.0000

Cost per Service

$ 250.0000

$250.0000

$ 250.0000

Quantity
140

140

Quantity

50

50

50

Subtotal:

Total
$168,000.00

$84,000.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$12,500.00

$289,500.00



