## BID #23-08 - RESIDENTIAL INSPECTION SERVICES FOR THE CITY OF CAMDEN'S NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM2

## PRICE SHEET - BID OPENING JUNE 22, 2023 @ 11:00 AM

	DUANE WALLACE		
<u>Category</u>	Cost per Property	<b>Quantity</b>	<u>Total</u>
Phase I	\$ 1,200.0000	140	\$168,000.00
Inspection Services			
Phase II	\$ 600.0000	140	\$84,000.00
Construction Settlement			
Monitoring			
Payments			
AS-NEEDED CHARGES			
<u>Category</u>	Cost per Service	<b>Quantity</b>	
Hourly rate for additional meetings requested in excess of scheduled meetings listed in Phases I and II.	\$ 250.0000	50	\$12,500.00
The hourly rate provided is all-inclusive and represents charges such as travel fuel parking etc.			
Flat inspection cost for missed inspection as a result of the City or homeowner. Vendor required to	\$ 250.0000	50	\$12,500.00
reschedule inspection in order to perform inspection services within five (5) to seven (7) business days.			
Flat rate to perform Post-Inspection of property as requested by City representative	\$ 250.0000	50	\$12,500.00
			4
		Subtotal:	\$289,500.00